ISO/IEC JTC1/5C22WG5 - N762

Preliminary Agenda
March 27, 1992

Meeting of ISO/IEC JTC1/SC22/WGS5 - Fortran

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Royal Roads Military College
Victoria, B. C., Canada
July 27-31, 1992
Opening of the Meeting - 9:00 AM, July 27, 1992
Welcome of the delegates
Remarks from the Convenor
Adoption of the Agenda
Appointments
National Activity Reports (Heads of Delegations)
Progress of ANSI Standard (Adams)
Liaison Reports
Approval of the Minutes of the Lund Meeting (Roth)
Status of the Lund Resolutions (Wagener)
Adoption of a Management Plan for Future Fortran Evolution
Review of Fortran 90 Maintenance (Tait, Lahey)
Varying Length Character String Module (Schonfelder)
Initial Survey of Requirements for Future Revisions
Initial Processing of Victoria Resolutions
Any other Technical Items
Future Meetings
Closing Business
Adoption of Victoria Resolutions

Adjournment -- 3 PM, July 31, 1992
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